Jun 24 2024 (12:29) India Rail Info 1

Lingampalli - Vijayawada InterCity Express/12796 - SF - SCR
BMT/Begumpet to SC/Secunderabad Junction
Oh 20m - 5 km - 0 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 LPI Lingampalli 04:40 3 0 58 |559 [SCR
2 BMT |Begumpet 04:59 05:00 m (1 |1 18 |15 |540 [SCR
3 |SC Secunderabad Junction |05:20 05:30 10m (2 |1 23 |83 [536 |SCR
4  |NLDA |Nalgonda 06:49 06:50 m [0 |1 133 |67 |226 |SCR
5 GNT  |Guntur Junction 09:23 09:25 2m |1 1 304 (71 (32 |SCR
6 |MAG |Mangalagiri 09:42 09:43 Tm (0 |1 324 |15 (33 |SCR
7 |BZA Vijayawada Junction 10:30 0 |1 336 |- 19 |[SCR

Jun 24 2024 (12:29) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



